Information subject to change without notice.
PXR4
1/16 DIN ADVANCED SELF-TUNING TEMPERATURE AND PROCESS CONTROLLER
The new PXR4 controller is packed with features, to meet a wide variety of needs in the process industries. Low-cost options
include RS485 communications, digital input, timer function, heater burnout alarm, dual outputs, and programmable alarms.
One of the most impressive features is the large LED display — larger than any other 1/16 DIN controller on the market. The faceplate,
designed for NEMA 4X (IP66 equivalent), is watertight and corrosion-resistant. The easy-to-use 3-button keypad allows for programming
similar to the popular PXW controller. The screw-terminal on the back further reduces the cost by eliminating the need for sockets.

transformer required. Please specify part # (see accessories)
Information subject to change without notice.
PXR4 ORDERING INFORMATION
To create a part number fill in the boxes above with the appropriate number and/or letter from the corresponding box below.
P X AR B C D 1 FE GV
Box A: Front Panel Size
4 = 1/16 DIN screw terminal type
Box B: Input Signal
T = Thermocouple °C
R = Thermocouple °F
N = RTD (Pt100) °C
S = RTD (Pt100) °F
B = 4–20mA DC, 1-5 VDC
A = 0–20mA DC, 0-5 VDC
Box C: Control Output 1
A = Relay (SPDT) (reverse action)
B = Relay (SPDT) (direct action)
C = SSR driver (reverse action)
D = SSR driver (direct action)
E = 4–20mA DC (reverse action)*
F = 4–20mA DC (direct action)*
* Not available with heater break alarm
Box D: Control Output 2
(Options C, D, E & F available summer 2003)
Y = None
A = Relay (SPST) (reverse action)*
B = Relay (SPST) (direct action)*
C = SSR driver (reverse action)
D = SSR driver (direct action)
E = 4–20mA DC (reverse action)**
F = 4–20mA DC (direct action)**
* Not available with heater break alarm with
process alarm (1 point)
** Not available with heater break alarm
CTL-6-S Current Transformer for 1–30A
CTL-12 Current Transformer for 20–50A
RSFC24 RS485 to RS232 Signal Converter
PXR4 LOADER ASSEMBLY Program loader for PXR4 (can be used for PX series also)
ACCESSORIES
PXR4, CONTINUED
Information subject to change without notice.
SV
PV
ON ON SSR SSR
PVPV
Digital input
Autotuning command
ON : Autotuning Start
OFF : Autotuning Strat
Tuning Action
Heater
Material
Process
Alarm
(Extruder)
Molding
Machine
Voltage
pulse
output
Auto-Tuning can be started/stopped through
external digital input
PLASTIC MOLDING MACHINE
Stable temperature control required — Fuzzy + PID Control
FURNACE / HEAT PATTERN CONTROL OVEN
PXR APPLICATION EXAMPLES
PV
SSR
ON : RUN
OFF : RESET
Digital input
Ramp/Soak command